
Vánoční cena dvojic 2014, Zruč n.S.

Název Hráč 1 S1 Hráč 2 S2 Hodnocení

Čížek Jiří (AŠ Mladá Boleslav) 2L Pytlík Martin (Fortuna Passau) 1L 16

Pěnkava Luboš ml. (Elizza Praha) 2L Kudrna Jan (Německo) 2L 15

Merta Jakub (Sokol Borová) 2L Bělohlávek Dominik (Jiskra Holice) 3L 14

Škopek Pavel 3L Kortus Pavel ml. (Pedagog ČB) 3L 14

Pluhař Jan (Sokol Žďár n. S.) 3L Jírek Jan (Sokol Žďár n. S.) 3L 14

Dolejší Stanislav (FK Kolín) 3L Pilner Jaroslav (FK Kolín) 3L 13

Miffek Daniel 3L Keroušová Michaela (SKST Vlašim) DIV 11

Herout František 3L Kamarýt Jiří KS2 11

Pěnkava Luboš st. (Německo) DIV Pěnkavová Dagmar (SKST Vlašim) KS1 11

Čamr František (FK Kolín) DIV Záboj Matěj (FK Kolín) KS1 10

Loudín Petr (Německo) DIV Dohnal Jaroslav (Sokol Benešov) KS2 10

Blažek Martin (TTC Brandýs n. L.) KS1 Chalupa Josef (TTC Brandýs n. L.) KS1 9

Bleha Lukáš KS1 Lajdová Anežka (SKST Vlašim) KS2 8

Šturc Jiří (Sokol Benešov) KS2 Hrazdíra Jiří (Sokol Benešov) KS2 8

Sobotka Ivoš (Sokol Polnička) KS2 Sobotka Tomáš (Sokol Polnička) KS2 8

Váňa Lubomír (Kamenice n. L.) KS2 Pros Ondřej (Jiskra Humpolec) KS2 8

Švarc Ondřej (Sokol Uhl. Janovice) KS2 Švarc Petr (Sokol Uhl. Janovice) RP1 7

Limberk David RP2 Semaník Viktor KS2 6

Stránská Anna (Viktoria Radim) RP1 Pěnkavová Kristýna (SKST Vlašim) RP1 6

Líska Vladislav (S. Mělník-Pšovka) RP1 Barcal Petr (TTC Praha) RP1 6

Herout Václav RP1 Jandejsek Zdeněk RP1 4

Hnízdo Petr (Sokol Močovice) RP2 Liška Josef (Sokol Močovice) RP2 3

Startovní listina dvojic 2014

28.12.2014, Zruč nad Sázavou
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Skupina A Pytlík, Čížek Váňa, Pros Blažek, ChalupaStránská, Pěnkavová K. 0 Body Skore Místo

Pytlík, Čížek xxx 2:0 2:0 2:0 6 1.

Váňa, Pros 0:2 xxx 2:0 2:0 5 2.

Blažek, Chalupa 0:2 0:2 xxx 2:0 4 3.

Stránská, Pěnkavová K. 0:2 0:2 0:2 xxx 3 4.

Skupina B Kudrna, Pěnkava ml. Šturc, Hrazdíra Čamr, Záboj Limberk, Friš 0 Body Skore Místo

Kudrna, Pěnkava ml. xxx 2:0 2:0 2:0 6 1.

Šturc, Hrazdíra 0:2 xxx 0:2 2:1 4 3.

Čamr, Záboj 0:2 2:0 xxx 2:0 5 2.

Limberk, Friš 0:2 1:2 0:2 xxx 3 4.

Skupina C Merta, Bělohlávek Švarc, Švarc Miffek, Keroušová 0 0 Body Skore Místo

Merta, Bělohlávek xxx 3:0 3:2 4 1.

Švarc, Švarc 0:3 xxx 0:3 2 3.

Miffek, Keroušová 2:3 3:0 xxx 3 2.

Skupina D Škopek, Kortus Bleha, Lajdová Loudín, Dohnal 0 0 Body Skore Místo

Škopek, Kortus xxx 3:0 3:1 4 1.

Bleha, Lajdová 0:3 xxx 0:3 2 3.

Loudín, Dohnal 1:3 3:0 xxx 3 2.

Skupina E Pluhař, Jírek Sobotka, SobotkaHerout F., Kamarýt Hnízdo, Liška 0 Body Skore Místo

Pluhař, Jírek xxx 2:0 2:1 2:0 6 1.

Sobotka, Sobotka 0:2 xxx 0:2 2:1 4 3.

Herout F., Kamarýt 1:2 2:0 xxx 2:0 5 2.

Hnízdo, Liška 0:2 1:2 0:2 xxx 3 4.

Skupina F Dolejší, Pilner Líska, BarcalPěnkava st., Pěnkavová D.Herout V., Jandejsek Z. 0 Body Skore Místo

Dolejší, Pilner xxx 2:0 2:1 2:0 6 1.

Líska, Barcal 0:2 xxx 0:2 2:0 4 3.

Pěnkava st., Pěnkavová D. 1:2 2:0 xxx 2:1 5 2.

Herout V., Jandejsek Z. 0:2 0:2 1:2 xxx 3 4.

Základní skupiny

28.12.2014, Zruč nad Sázavou



Vánoční cena dvojic 2014, Zruč n.S.

Pytlík, Čížek

Pytlík, Čížek

-

Pytlík, Čížek

Pěnkava, Pěnkavová D. 3:0

Pěnkava, Pěnkavová D.

Čamr, Záboj 3:0

Pytlík, Čížek

Merta, Bělohlávek 3:0

Merta, Bělohlávek

Loudín, Dohnal 3:0

Merta, Bělohlávek

Pluhař, Jírek 3:1

Pluhař, Jírek

-

Dolejší, Pilner Pytlík, Čížek

Dolejší, Pilner 3:0

-

Dolejší, Pilner

Kortus, Škopek 3:1

Kortus, Škopek

Váňa, Pros 3:2

Miffek, Keroušová

Herout F., Kamarýt 3:1

Miffek, Keroušová

Miffek, Keroušová 3:0

Miffek, Keroušová

Kudrna, Pěnkava 3:1

Kudrna, Pěnkava

-

Merta, Bělohlávek

Merta, Bělohlávek

Dolejší, Pilner 2:0

Pěnkava, Pěnkavová D.

Pluhař, Jírek

Pluhař, Jírek WO

Pluhař, Jírek

Kortus, Škopek 2:0

Kortus, Škopek

Kudrna, Pěnkava 2:1

Pěnkava, Pěnkavová D.

Kortus, Škopek

Kortus, Škopek WO

Finále o 1. místo 

O 3. místo

O 5.-8. místo

O 7.-8. místo
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Čamr, Záboj

Čamr, Záboj

Loudín, Dohnal WO

Herout F., Kamarýt

Váňa, Pros 2:1

Herout F., Kamarýt

Herout F., Kamarýt 2:0

Loudín, Dohnal

Váňa, Pros

Váňa, Pros WO

O 9.-12. místo

O 11.-12. místo
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Sobotka, Sobotka

Sobotka, Sobotka

-

Sobotka, Sobotka

Šturc, Hrazdíra 3:0

Šturc, Hrazdíra

-

Sobotka, Sobotka

Bleha, Lajdová 3:2

Bleha, Lajdová

Herout V. Jandejsek Z. 3:0

Bleha, Lajdová

Stránská, Pěnkavová K. 3:0

Stránská, Pěnkavová K.

-

- Sobotka, Sobotka

Blacar, Líska 3:2

Blacar, Líska

Blacar, Líska

Švarc, Švarc 3:0

Švarc, Švarc

Limberk, Beznoska 3:0

Blacar, Líska

Hnízdo, Líska 3:0

Hnízdo, Líska

-

Blažek, Chalupa

Blažek, Chalupa 3:0

Blažek, Chalupa

-

Bleha, Lajdová

Bleha, Lajdová

Blažek, Chalupa WO

Herout V., Jandejsek Z.

Herout V., Jandejsek Z.

Stránská, Pěnkavová K. 2:1

Herout V., Jandejsek Z.

Švarc, Švarc 2:0

Švarc, Švarc

Hnízdo, Liška 2:1

Finále o 13. místo

O 15.-16. místo

O 17.-22. místo
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Hnízdo, Liška

Hnízdo, Liška

Limberk, Beznoska 2:1

Hnízdo, Liška

1:0

Stránská, Pěnkavová K.

O 19.-22.. místo
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Místo Hráč 1 S1 Hráč 2 S2 Hodnocení

1. Čížek Jiří (AŠ Mladá Boleslav) 2L Pytlík Martin (Fortuna Passau) 1L 16

2. Miffek Daniel 3L Keroušová Michaela (SKST Vlašim) DIV 11

3. Merta Jakub (Sokol Borová) 2L Bělohlávek Dominik (Jiskra Holice) 3L 14

4. Dolejší Stanislav (FK Kolín) 3L Pilner Jaroslav (FK Kolín) 3L 13

5. Pluhař Jan (Sokol Žďár n. S.) 3L Jírek Jan (Sokol Žďár n. S.) 3L 13

6. Škopek Pavel 3L Kortus Pavel ml. (Pedagog ČB) 3L 13

7. Pěnkava Luboš ml. (Elizza Praha) 2L Kudrna Jan (Německo) 2L 15

8. Pěnkava Luboš st. (Německo) DIV Pěnkavová Dagmar (SKST Vlašim) KS1 11

9. Herout František 3L Kamarýt Jiří KS2 11

10. Čamr František (FK Kolín) DIV Záboj Matěj (FK Kolín) KS1 10

11. Váňa Lubomír (Kamenice n. L.) KS2 Pros Ondřej (Jiskra Humpolec) KS2 8

12. Loudín Petr (Německo) DIV Dohnal Jaroslav (Sokol Benešov) KS2 10

13. Sobotka Ivoš (Sokol Polnička) KS2 Sobotka Tomáš (Sokol Polnička) KS2 8

14. Líska Vladislav (S. Mělník-Pšovka) RP1 Barcal Petr (TTC Praha) RP1 6

15. Bleha Lukáš KS1 Lajdová Anežka (SKST Vlašim) KS2 8

16. Blažek Martin (TTC Brandýs n. L.) KS1 Chalupa Josef (TTC Brandýs n. L.) KS1 9

17. Herout Václav RP1 Jandejsek Zdeněk RP1 4

18. Švarc Ondřej (Sokol Uhl. Janovice) KS2 Švarc Petr (Sokol Uhl. Janovice) RP1 7

19. Hnízdo Petr (Sokol Močovice) RP2 Liška Josef (Sokol Močovice) RP2 3

20. Stránská Anna (Viktoria Radim) RP1 Pěnkavová Kristýna (SKST Vlašim) RP1 6

21. Limberk David RP2 Friš Miroslav, Beznoska Jaroslav KS2 6

22. Šturc Jiří (Sokol Benešov) KS2 Hrazdíra Jiří (Sokol Benešov) KS2 8

23.
24.

Konečné pořadí 2014

28.12.2014, Zruč nad Sázavou


